
Description Income Expenditure Notes 

INCOME

Auckland Council BID Grant 155820

BID Grant increase 4% increase 6232 Rising costs - rent, 

power & operations

Sponsorship 10000

Associate Membership 6500

Akl Council Community 

Partnership Funding Grant

For community events 25000

External grant applications Community safety and placemaking  10000

Event Income 26000 Donations, stall 

vendors, merchandise

Interest Income 5000

Vouchers unclaimed 2000

Allocated Event funds From Cash reserves 17000

EXPENDITURE

Operations & Administration

Bank charges 150

Stationary 800

General Expenses Office/ Info Centre 1000

Volunteers Info Centre 600

Insurance 4500

Telecommunications/Fibre 3000

Accountant + Xero cost 5000

Audit 3000

Salaries/Wages TCM and Assistant TCM 105000

Legal fees 1000

Interest paid 0

Rent 32000

Electricity 4000

Computer maintenance 1500

Depreciation 0

Storage Provided by Comm orgs 0

Travel Manager 800

Purchases Any asset purchased 2000

Repair and Maintenance Of No2 Queen St 1000

Advertising and Promotion

Branding products 2000

Town Flags 3000

Website maintenance 2000

Other Advertising 1000

Christmas decorations (Assets) Decoration/light replacement in town centre 1000

Town Christmas Tree Lights Maintenance / Lights replacement 2000

Social Media 500

Events advertising 6000

Business Development

BID Expansion 1000

Meeting costs including AGM 600

Conferences 0

Training & Courses 1500

Newsletter and Editorials 500

Networking Meetings Collaborative, Connectives 2000

Customer Research 0

Business Development InitiativesCompetitions,Promos, 6000

Façade Beautification Subsidy 2500

 SteelnWheels, Xmas and School Hols events 50000

Security

Community Patrol 240

CCTV costs CCTV cameras maintenance/ upgrades 8000

CCTV/Lighting Member Subsidies 3500

Urban Design/Heritage

Heritage/Nature/Art walk maps 2000

Town centre assets 0

Signage 0

Consultants 0

Graffiti Removal 0

TOTALS 263552.00 260690.00

Other Notes:

Expenditure for some events are based on projected funds, subject to approval from Franklin Local Board. 

The Draft Indicative Budget 2026/27 is subject to change by WB&DA Executive Committee’s discretion.

This budget is exclusive of GST

DRAFT INDICATIVE BID INCOME AND EXPENDITURE BUDGET 2026/2027

Town Events

Cash Reserves are set aside funds for any large transformation projects that are necessary to meet WBDA's long term 

capability to fulfil its duties.


